
Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.83 square miles

2016-2021 2016-2021
Summary 2016 2021 Change Annual Rate

Population 100,134 113,500 13,366 2.54%
Households 33,172 37,350 4,178 2.40%
Median Age 33.3 33.2 -0.1 -0.06%
Average Household Size 3.01 3.03 0.02 0.13%

              2016               2021
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

33,172 100% 37,350 100%
<$15,000 3,518 10.6% 3,973 10.6%
$15,000-$24,999 3,757 11.3% 4,878 13.1%
$25,000-$34,999 3,833 11.6% 2,801 7.5%
$35,000-$49,999 5,936 17.9% 4,676 12.5%
$50,000-$74,999 7,515 22.7% 9,219 24.7%
$75,000-$99,999 4,116 12.4% 5,610 15.0%
$100,000-$149,999 3,406 10.3% 4,730 12.7%
$150,000-$199,999 630 1.9% 890 2.4%
$200,000+ 461 1.4% 572 1.5%

Median Household Income $48,432 $54,335
Average Household Income $59,617 $65,790
Per Capita Income $19,857 $21,756

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.83 square miles

2016 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,594 6,351 6,654 6,286 5,303 4,043 2,940

<$15,000 193 616 578 556 656 404 515
$15,000-$24,999 227 600 606 537 547 548 693
$25,000-$34,999 279 771 701 589 502 552 438
$35,000-$49,999 362 1,228 1,230 970 833 864 449
$50,000-$74,999 337 1,555 1,476 1,522 1,275 931 420
$75,000-$99,999 105 779 938 1,020 694 321 259
$100,000-$149,999 78 646 865 774 582 318 144
$150,000-$199,999 10 105 156 172 115 55 17
$200,000+ 3 52 105 147 100 50 4

Median HH Income $37,908 $49,337 $52,381 $55,735 $51,400 $42,555 $30,198
Average HH Income $45,880 $58,613 $64,659 $68,275 $62,338 $54,270 $41,773

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 12.1% 9.7% 8.7% 8.8% 12.4% 10.0% 17.5%
$15,000-$24,999 14.2% 9.4% 9.1% 8.5% 10.3% 13.6% 23.6%
$25,000-$34,999 17.5% 12.1% 10.5% 9.4% 9.5% 13.7% 14.9%
$35,000-$49,999 22.7% 19.3% 18.5% 15.4% 15.7% 21.4% 15.3%
$50,000-$74,999 21.1% 24.5% 22.2% 24.2% 24.0% 23.0% 14.3%
$75,000-$99,999 6.6% 12.3% 14.1% 16.2% 13.1% 7.9% 8.8%
$100,000-$149,999 4.9% 10.2% 13.0% 12.3% 11.0% 7.9% 4.9%
$150,000-$199,999 0.6% 1.7% 2.3% 2.7% 2.2% 1.4% 0.6%
$200,000+ 0.2% 0.8% 1.6% 2.3% 1.9% 1.2% 0.1%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Community Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.83 square miles

2021 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,672 7,690 7,611 6,267 5,838 4,717 3,556

<$15,000 235 758 635 529 673 525 617
$15,000-$24,999 278 829 762 574 680 765 990
$25,000-$34,999 188 591 501 355 358 447 360
$35,000-$49,999 303 1,036 939 654 629 721 393
$50,000-$74,999 409 2,092 1,868 1,607 1,498 1,204 542
$75,000-$99,999 136 1,177 1,314 1,200 913 475 397
$100,000-$149,999 106 980 1,223 939 810 452 219
$150,000-$199,999 13 163 231 235 156 61 31
$200,000+ 4 64 138 174 119 65 7

Median HH Income $40,370 $55,137 $60,173 $63,180 $56,997 $47,274 $29,084
Average HH Income $49,551 $64,934 $72,646 $76,721 $69,278 $58,416 $45,376

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 14.1% 9.9% 8.3% 8.4% 11.5% 11.1% 17.4%
$15,000-$24,999 16.6% 10.8% 10.0% 9.2% 11.6% 16.2% 27.8%
$25,000-$34,999 11.2% 7.7% 6.6% 5.7% 6.1% 9.5% 10.1%
$35,000-$49,999 18.1% 13.5% 12.3% 10.4% 10.8% 15.3% 11.1%
$50,000-$74,999 24.5% 27.2% 24.5% 25.6% 25.7% 25.5% 15.2%
$75,000-$99,999 8.1% 15.3% 17.3% 19.1% 15.6% 10.1% 11.2%
$100,000-$149,999 6.3% 12.7% 16.1% 15.0% 13.9% 9.6% 6.2%
$150,000-$199,999 0.8% 2.1% 3.0% 3.7% 2.7% 1.3% 0.9%
$200,000+ 0.2% 0.8% 1.8% 2.8% 2.0% 1.4% 0.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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